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Artikelnr.

01.G10163060G-S

01.G10163080G-S

01.G10163100G-S

01.G10163120G-S

01.G10163140G-S

Kabeldia.
mm

10

12

14

Treksterkte
N/mm?

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

6x19S+staalkern

Typical applications: Skidding winches.
Standard: EN 12385-4.

Design: Ordinary right hand lay.

Fill factor: 0,57

ISO 4309 Rope Category No: All Diameters RCN.02
Staalkabelconstructie: 6x19S+stk

Markering: Volgens norm

Norm: EN 12385-4

Vulfactor: 0.57

RCN: 02
Afwerking Slagwijze Min. breekkracht
(MBF) kN
Verzinkt sZ 25,1
Verzinkt sZ 44,7
Verzinkt sZ 69,8
Verzinkt sZ 100
Verzinkt sZ 137

Materiaaldoorsnede

44,9

64,7

88

Lubrication

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

Gewicht
kg/100m

14,4
25,6
40
57,6

78,4
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